
November 2025: Cajun / Zydeco Dances 
Early Draft (Updated 8/2/2025)  

 
Sun Mon  Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
Ashkenaz (Berkeley) 1317 San Pablo (at Gilman) 510-
525-5054 www.ashkenaz.com  
Monroe Dance Hall (Santa Rosa) 1400 W. College 
dancing@sonic.net; www.monroe-hall.com 
V.F.W.Post #8762 (W. Sacramento) 905 Drever St. 
916-718-4165 

Andre Thierry 510-290-5108 www.andrethierry.com 
Andrew Carriere & the Allstars 510-846-0521 
Aux Cajunals 510-848-5018  www.ericandsuzy.com/auxcajunals.htm 
CZ & the Bon Vivants 650-867-5852 www.czandthebonvivants.com 
California Blue Runners 510-701-7004 www.californiabluerunners.com 
Dwight “Black Cat” Carrier 415-756-5289 www.Blackcatzydecomusic.com 
Mark St. Mary 916-729-6729 www.markstmarylouisianabluesandzydeco.com 
Midnite Ramblers 510-213-8181 www.midniteramblers.com 
Motordude Zydeco 510-685-9830  
Tee Fee/Fiddlaround 707-495-3698 www.anniemariemusic.com 
Tom Rigney w/ Flambeau 510-526-1048 www.tomrigney.com 

Blues Box Bayou 209-526-3096 www.thebluesbox.net 
Creole Belles 408-300-3028 www.creolebelles.com 
Funky Gators 650-444-4749 www.funkygators.com 
Gator Nation Band 707-480-2438  
Iko YaYa 925-785-5560 www.ikoyaya.com 
Les Amis/Bayou Noir 510-921-6739  www.lesamiszydeco.com  
Okie Weiss 301-873-4993 
Sauce Piquante 510-526-4848 www.saucepiquanteband.com 
Tri Tip Trio 415-509-5397  
Zydeco Flames 415-457-5767 www.zydecoflames.com 

Calendar on the web at Andrea’s web 
site: http://www.sfbayou.com or 
http://calendar10.tripod.com 
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6-9 pm Mark St. Mary (Oakland) St. 
Columba’s: 6401 San Pablo Ave.   

9 
3-6 pm Zydeco Flames (El Cerrito) 
Eagle’s: 3223 Carlson Blvd.  ($20) 
Celebrate November birthdays!  
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2-5 pm Funky Gators (W. Sac.)  
VFW Hall: 905 Drever St. ($15) 
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NOTE: Sorry for any omissions.  Also, schedules change, so call the band or the hall to confirm.  Ellen 
Please send any updates to me at epapper@sbcglobal.net  If you want to receive periodic email updates, let me know. 

  


